08 EEEBERERKE FTTEEERSFEBEFHEKKBRRAS Page 1 /1

MER— b FAT Y FRR=—Y 2 —
18 B Al Bofa R

R HNo. 41 ZF 4x100m A KL—')L— RE
RERK 4:03. 64 B EE. BE HE. GF KRE. B BK EEE (2022)
B =0 ik 3:59.97 BEH OEE. ME OELI. HTIHEEF. KN #HE BX (2017)
B SR 4:10.00 O M. A KB AHE BH. AN BE EER (2023)
&Ea8% 4:11.92 BE-ZH-EE - Al #HEEHH (2022)
[HZ 4 R0 % 4:26.16
_I‘/h')—%ul}g 5:52.19
TBT. /K 7—L% FE  RT) L Sifz3
50m 100m B/
1 1/4 #FEHH =R 4:18.83 &gz 16/16
4% DB 52 (0.58) 32.07 1:06.61  1:06.61
®EHMY =3 (+0.29) 32.78  1:10.36  2:16.97
'R OE 53 (+0.23) 29.05  1:02.56  3:19.53
R X =3 (+0.56) 28.63 59.30  4:18.83
2 1/5 EERE B 4:24.04 iz 14/14
EE =B 2 (0.54) 31.86  1:05.96  1:05.96
T 4] a1 (+0.37) 35.34  1:15.66  2:21.62
BHF MR =1 (+0.36) 30.09  1:03.36  3:24.98
FR KX =3 (+0.64) 28.58 50.06  4:24.04
3 1/3 EEJNIXKHH B 4:30.77 imgze 12/12
sk H & a1 (071 33.50 1:10.36  1:10.36
£A 5 52 (+0.33) 35.19  1:16.58  2:26.94
TixERS E1  (+0.43) 30.58  1:05.60  3:32.54
ki 82 523  (+0.44) 27.59 58.23  4:30.77
4 1/2 MERREE =R 4:41.53 mgszE 10/10
R E2F =2 (0.60) 32.62  1:09.78  1:09.78
TH# XA =1 (+0.55) 38.41  1:22.15  2:31.93
BeE  FIF =1 (+0.25) 31.26  1:10.04  3:41.97
R e =3 (+0.41) 28.80 59.56  4:41.53
5 1/7 1EEdA =R 4:44.03 imgsze 8/8
E# R 53 (0.74) 36.18  1:16.25  1:16.25
F&E & a1 (+0.33) 34.66  1:14.95  2:31.20
Bl BT =1 (+0.57) 31.42  1:07.96  3:39.16
HH B =1 (+0.20) 30.44  1:04.87  4:44.03
6 1/1 ZEEHR =R 4:46. 40 yrEeze 6/6
b ey =2 (0.68) 37.59  1:19.08  1:19.08
WA EE =2  (+0.50) 38.81  1:25.09  2:44.17
&M RE =3 (+0.38) 20.41  1:04.27  3:48.44
BIE B =1 (+0.02) 21.74 57.96  4:46.40
7 1/6 @EN= =15 4:46.47 5E4%e 4/4
FIER  fEtH =2 (0.59) 33.96  1:10.31  1:10.31
XLt % =2  (+0.30) 30.09  1:23.91  2:34.22
RE OBE = (+0.57) 32.40  1:10.88  3:45.10
g HE =2 (+0.31) 29.54  1:01.37  4:46.47
8 1/8 #HFEFEE =R 4:51.22 imge 2/2
A 2R =3 (0.60) 35.01  1:13.93  1:13.93
HILXEE =2 (+0.39) 38.11  1:21.85 2:35.78
RiE& ARk =2  (+0.69) 32.82  1:10.68  3:46.46
BA 1 =1 (+0.54) 30.87  1:04.76  4:51.22
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